
Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Irontown

1 12.6302 Tagg W. 52233.50

2 12.6842 Greg W. 51232.51

3 12.7462 Scotty H. 38231.38

4 12.7523 Eduardo V. 75231.27

5 12.8583 Marcellino D. 21229.36

6 12.9044 Nathan P. 13228.54

7 12.9172 Donnie T. 7228.32

8 12.9214 Nathan P. 83228.24

9 13.1044 Gillian J. 5225.06

10 13.2454 Oliver G. 71222.66

11 13.3834 Patricio H. 58220.36

12 13.4424 Sebastian L. 26219.40

13 13.5193 Kam V. 1218.15

14 13.5701 Reed S. 9217.33

15 13.7623 Danny M. 41214.30

16 13.7642 Braiden S. 46214.27

17 13.7782 Edmundo E. 79214.05

18 13.7893 Emanuel Pato G. 54213.88

19 13.8303 Alex F. 87213.24

20 13.8673 Pablo M. 42212.67

21 13.8693 Jesus V. 47212.64

22 13.8954 Gabriel C. 76212.24

23 13.9063 Hector S. 25212.08



24 13.9241 Calder V. 2211.81

25 13.9633 Juan R. 17211.21

26 13.9822 Kevin M. 64210.93

27 14.0271 Jose B. 16210.25

28 14.0514 Luis S. 73209.89

29 14.0794 Abiud F. 49209.47

30 14.1673 Jesus G. 15208.17

31 14.1734 Jean C. 50208.08

32 14.1803 Jose V. 62207.98

33 14.1901 Daniel V. 32207.84

34 14.1930 Kebin R. 37207.79

35 14.1933 Bashian C. 82207.79

36 14.1973 Saul G. 78207.73

37 14.2143 Cristian C. 61207.48

38 14.2492 Keri W. 6206.97

39 14.2662 Ender A. 57206.73

40 14.2863 Luis C. 48206.44

41 14.3234 Giovanni T. 31205.90

42 14.3302 Luis E. 68205.80

43 14.3323 E. Maldanado M. 43205.77

44 14.3325 Miguel M. 59205.77

45 14.3511 Manny V. 22205.50

46 14.3823 Luis M. 80205.06

47 14.4062 Eric G. 18204.72

48 14.4142 Juan V. 34204.60



49 14.4174 Osvaldo F. 70204.56

50 14.4532 Fede M. 20204.05

51 14.4693 Alexis S. 29203.83

52 14.4723 Marco O. 66203.78

53 14.5184 Caleb H. 39203.14

54 14.5352 Francisco G. 67202.90

55 14.5414 Ignacio C. 63202.81

56 14.5774 Eduardo E. 30202.31

57 14.6652 Rodrigo F. 74201.10

58 14.7443 Benjamin H. 55200.02

59 14.8073 Junior I. 69199.17

60 14.8082 Manuel M. 77199.16

61 14.8503 Rudolfo P. 72198.60

62 15.0343 Tyler H. 40196.17

63 15.0482 Alex F. 45195.98

64 15.1191 Gabriel "kekoa" P. 35195.07

65 15.1935 Christopher R. 33194.11

66 15.2360 Eduin F. 36193.57

67 15.2715 Jade L. 8193.12

68 15.4705 Benjamin L. 27190.63

69 16.1733 Shane S. 3182.35

70 16.2312 Emilio P. 81181.70



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork DW

1 13.9822 Kevin M. 64210.93

2 14.3302 Luis E. 68205.80

3 14.4174 Osvaldo F. 70204.56

4 14.4723 Marco O. 66203.78

5 14.5352 Francisco G. 67202.90

6 14.5414 Ignacio C. 63202.81



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Exterior

1 13.7642 Braiden S. 46214.27

2 13.8693 Jesus V. 47212.64

3 14.0794 Abiud F. 49209.47

4 14.2863 Luis C. 48206.44

5 16.2312 Emilio P. 81181.70



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Finish

1 12.7462 Scotty H. 38231.38

2 13.7623 Danny M. 41214.30

3 13.8673 Pablo M. 42212.67

4 14.3323 E. Maldanado M. 43205.77

5 14.5184 Caleb H. 39203.14

6 15.0343 Tyler H. 40196.17



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Floor

1 13.4424 Sebastian L. 26219.40

2 13.7782 Edmundo E. 79214.05

3 13.9063 Hector S. 25212.08

4 14.1901 Daniel V. 32207.84

5 14.1930 Kebin R. 37207.79

6 14.1933 Bashian C. 82207.79

7 14.3234 Giovanni T. 31205.90

8 14.4142 Juan V. 34204.60

9 14.4693 Alexis S. 29203.83

10 14.5774 Eduardo E. 30202.31

11 14.6652 Rodrigo F. 74201.10

12 15.1191 Gabriel "kekoa" P. 35195.07

13 15.1935 Christopher R. 33194.11

14 15.2360 Eduin F. 36193.57

15 15.4705 Benjamin L. 27190.63



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Framer

1 12.7523 Eduardo V. 75231.27

2 12.8583 Marcellino D. 21229.36

3 13.2454 Oliver G. 71222.66

4 13.9633 Juan R. 17211.21

5 14.0271 Jose B. 16210.25

6 14.1673 Jesus G. 15208.17

7 14.1973 Saul G. 78207.73

8 14.3511 Manny V. 22205.50

9 14.4062 Eric G. 18204.72

10 14.4532 Fede M. 20204.05

11 14.8082 Manuel M. 77199.16

12 14.8503 Rudolfo P. 72198.60



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Office

1 12.6842 Greg W. 51232.51

2 13.1044 Gillian J. 5225.06

3 13.5193 Kam V. 1218.15

4 13.8303 Alex F. 87213.24

5 14.2492 Keri W. 6206.97

6 15.0482 Alex F. 45195.98

7 16.1733 Shane S. 3182.35



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Operations

1 12.9044 Nathan P. 13228.54

2 12.9214 Nathan P. 83228.24

3 13.5701 Reed S. 9217.33

4 13.9241 Calder V. 2211.81

5 14.0514 Luis S. 73209.89

6 14.8073 Junior I. 69199.17



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Paint

1 13.3834 Patricio H. 58220.36

2 13.7893 Emanuel Pato G. 54213.88

3 13.8954 Gabriel C. 76212.24

4 14.1734 Jean C. 50208.08

5 14.1803 Jose V. 62207.98

6 14.2143 Cristian C. 61207.48

7 14.2662 Ender A. 57206.73

8 14.3325 Miguel M. 59205.77

9 14.3823 Luis M. 80205.06

10 14.7443 Benjamin H. 55200.02



Place Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name Image

Group: SpanishFork Transportation

1 12.6302 Tagg W. 52233.50

2 12.9172 Donnie T. 7228.32

3 15.2715 Jade L. 8193.12


